
Educa onal Horizons Charter School                         2024-25                              Mee ngs and events (volunteers needed) 

All events are subject to change in date, facility, and venue.  Please watch newsle ers and monthly calendar for mes and more 

informa on. Updated 6/06/2024 

 
July  
 
 
August 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
September 
 
 
 
 
 
 
October 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
November 
 
 
 
 
 
December 
 
 
 
 

 
27 
29 
 
2-9 
5 
 
9 
16 
17 
20 
21 
27 
 
 
6 
10 
19 
20 
25 
TBD 
 
4 
8 
14 
 
24 
28-Nov 1 
 
 
1 
12 
14 
21 
 
 
6 
10 
13 
TBD 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Sat 
Mon 
 
Fri-Fri 
Mon 
 
Fri 
Fri 
Sat 
Tues 
Wed 
Tues 
 
 
Fri 
Tues 
Thurs 
Fri 
Wed 
TBD 
 
Fri 
Tues 
Mon 
 
Thurs 
Mon—Fri 
 
 
Fri 
Tues 
Thurs 
Thurs 
 
 
Mon 
Tues 
Fri 
TBD 
 
 
 

 
Campus clean up 8-11 
Uniform exchange 10-1 
 
Teacher pre-planning 
PDD Teachers  
Lunch hosted by Room 6 gr 3 / 4 

Meet the Teacher 10-11 or 5-6 
Spirit Day—led by grade 5/6  room 1 
Back to School Pool Bash—6:30-9:00 
PTO Mee ng 6:30—8:30 Introduc ons 
Individual  Pictures 
Height and Weight 
 
 
Spirit Day—led by Grades 3 Room 6 
PTO 6:30-8:00 Focus – Timeline/IFF 
Interna onal Food Fes val (6-8 pm) 
Sing Peace 9:30am 
Picture re-takes 
Summer reading ice cream treat 
 
Spirit Day led by Grades 4 Room 2 
PTO 6:30-8:00 Focus –  Science Fair   
Teacher work day 
Lunch hosted by Room 8 Grades 1/2 
TIMELINE (6-7:30) 
Red Ribbon Week 
 
 
Spirit Day led by Grades 1/2 Room 8  
PTO 6:30-8:00 Focus – Montessori 
Evening Conferences pre/VPK/k-6   5-7pm 

Parent Par cipa on Pre/VPK/Kindergarten 

 
 
Spirit Day led by Grades 1/2 Room 7 

PTO 6:30 –8 Focus – Holiday Cra   
Re-enroll packet 
Grade 6 to KSC 
 



Educa onal Horizons Charter School                         2024-25                              Mee ngs and events (volunteers needed) 

All events are subject to change in date, facility, and venue.  Please watch newsle ers and monthly calendar for mes and more 

informa on. Updated 6/06/2024 

January 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
February 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
March 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
April 
 
 
 
 
May  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 
14 
15 
23 
25 
27-31 
30 
 
7 
TBD 
11 
17 
 
21 
 
 
7 
11 
TBD 
TBD 
 
13 
14 
 
17-21 
27 
 
4 
8 
20-25 
24 
 
TBD 
2 
13 
21 
 
22 
22 
28 

Fri 
Tues 
Wed 
Thurs 
Sat 
Mon-Fri 
Thurs 
 
Fri 
TBD 
Tues 
Mon 
 
Fri 
 
 
Fri 
Tues 
TBD 
TBD 
 
Thurs 
Fri 
 
Mon-Fri 
Thurs 
 
Fri 
Tues 
Mon—Fri 
Thurs 
 
TBD 
Fri 
Tues 
Thurs 
 
Thurs 
Thurs 
Wed 

Spirit Day led by Grades 5/6 Room 1 
PTO 6:30-8:00—Focus—State Tes ng 
Class Picture (uniform) 
Science Fair grade 4-6 
Campus Clean-up 8-11 am 
Literacy Week/School Choice week 
Barnes and Noble 6-8 
 
Spirit Day led by Grades 3/4 Rooms 2 & 6 

Orchestra—grade 5  
PTO 6:30-8:00  
PDD—teacher in-service day 
Lunch  hosted by Grades 1/2 Room 7 
Jog-a-thon Lunch hosted by TBD 
 
 
Spirit Day led by Grades 1/2 Rooms 7 & 8 

PTO 6:30-8:00  
Vision/ Hearing K. 1. 3, 6 
District Science Fair– Lunch hosted by 
Kindergarten  
Spring Fling 
Teacher work day, lunch hosted by 
Grades 3/4 Room 2 
Spring Break 
Parent Par cipa on Preschool—K 
 
Spirit Day led by Kindergarten Room 4 
PTO 6:30 
Teacher Apprecia on Week 
Apprecia on Dinner / Talent Show6-8 
 
State tes ng 
Spirit Day led by VPK/Preschool 
PTO 6:30—8:00 Planning new year 
Health and Wellness Day Lunch hosted 
by Grades 5/6 Room 1 
EOY and Grad. Program 6-8 
Parents Picnic (VPK/preschool) 
Last Day for Students /Final Progress 
Report Issued  
 


