Educational Horizons Charter School		2024-25	Meetings and events (volunteers needed)
July	27 29	Sat Mon	Campus clean up 8-11 Uniform exchange 10-1
August	2-9 5	Fri-Fri Mon	Teacher pre-planning PDD Teachers Lunch hosted by Room 6 gr 3 / 4
	9	Fri	Meet the Teacher 10-11 or 5-6
	16	Fri	Spirit Day—led by grade 5/6 room 1
	17	Sat	Back to School Pool Bash—6:30-9:00
	20	Tues	PTO Meeting 6:30—8:30 Introductions
	21	Wed	Individual Pictures
	27	Tues	Height and Weight
September	6	Fri	Spirit Day—led by Grades 3 Room 6
	10	Tues	PTO 6:30-8:00 Focus – Timeline/IFF
	19	Thurs	International Food Festival (6-8 pm)
	20	Fri	Sing Peace 9:30am
	25	Wed	Picture re-takes
	TBD	TBD	Summer reading ice cream treat
October	4	Fri	Spirit Day led by Grades 4 Room 2
	8	Tues	PTO 6:30-8:00 Focus – Science Fair
	14	Mon	Teacher work day Lunch hosted by Room 8 Grades 1/2
	24	Thurs	TIMELINE (6-7:30)
	28-Nov 1	Mon—Fri	Red Ribbon Week
November	1	Fri	Spirit Day led by Grades 1/2 Room 8
	12	Tues	PTO 6:30-8:00 Focus – Montessori
	14	Thurs	Evening Conferences pre/VPK/k-6 5-7pm
	21	Thurs	Parent Participation Pre/VPK/Kindergarten
December	6	Mon	Spirit Day led by Grades 1/2 Room 7
	10	Tues	PTO 6:30 –8 Focus – Holiday Craft
	13	Fri	Re-enroll packet
	TBD	TBD	Grade 6 to KSC

Educational	Harizana	Chartor	School
FOUCATIONAL	Horizons	Charter	School

7	n	ว	Л	2	

Meetings and events (volunteers needed)

January	10	Fri	Spirit Day led by Grades 5/6 Room 1
	14	Tues	PTO 6:30-8:00—Focus—State Testing
	15	Wed	Class Picture (uniform)
	23	Thurs	Science Fair grade 4-6
	25	Sat	Campus Clean-up 8-11 am
	27-31	Mon-Fri	Literacy Week/School Choice week
	30	Thurs	Barnes and Noble 6-8
	30	mars	barries and Nobic 0 0
February	7	Fri	Spirit Day led by Grades 3/4 Rooms 2 & 6
-	TBD	TBD	Orchestra—grade 5
	11	Tues	PTO 6:30-8:00
	17	Mon	PDD—teacher in-service day
			Lunch hosted by Grades 1/2 Room 7
	21	Fri	Jog-a-thon Lunch hosted by TBD
			,
			6 1 1 D. J. H. Guda 4/2 D 7 0 0
March	7	Fri	Spirit Day led by Grades 1/2 Rooms 7 & 8
	11	Tues	PTO 6:30-8:00
	TBD	TBD	Vision/ Hearing K. 1. 3, 6
	TBD	TBD	District Science Fair – Lunch hosted by Kindergarten
	12	Theres	Spring Fling
	13	Thurs	Teacher work day, lunch hosted by
	14	Fri	Grades 3/4 Room 2
	17-21	Mon-Fri	Spring Break
	27	Thurs	Parent Participation Preschool—K
April	4	Fri	Spirit Day led by Kindergarten Room 4
Арін	8	Tues	PTO 6:30
	20-25	Mon—Fri	Teacher Appreciation Week
			Appreciation Dinner / Talent Show6-8
	24	Thurs	Appreciation billier / Talent Shows 8
May	TBD	TBD	State testing
	2	Fri	Spirit Day led by VPK/Preschool
	13	Tues	PTO 6:30—8:00 Planning new year
	21	Thurs	Health and Wellness Day Lunch hosted
			by Grades 5/6 Room 1
	22	Thurs	EOY and Grad. Program 6-8
	22	Thurs	Parents Picnic (VPK/preschool)
	28	Wed	Last Day for Students /Final Progress
			Report Issued